S.NO./JAER/SDC/2021/18

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS
POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN GLOBAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS PART-l
( SEMESTER-I) EXAMINATION, 2020

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the Post Graduate Diploma in Global Business Operations
Part-| (Ist Semester) Examination held in January, 2021 is shown hereunder.

Marks obtained have been indicated against the candidates who have passed the Examination.

The paper/s shown against the name indicate that the candidate has passed the paper/s concerned.

ROLL NO. ENROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE :‘g‘:ﬁ_"gﬂg‘:""m Papers
SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

69101 ABHAY GOYAL 520
S/0 NIRMAL CHAND GOYAL

69102 ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY 496
S/0 VIRENDRA CHAUDHARY

69103 ABHISHEK TOMAR 506
S/O ATTAR SINGH

69105 AISHWARYE YADAV 530
$/0 MADHUP YADAV

69106 AJAY KUMAR TUDU 472
$/0 RUP LAL TUDU

69107 AKASH BANSAL 474
S/I0 MANOJ KUMAR BANSAL

69108 AKASH TRIVEDI 548
S/0 SURESH KUMAR TRIVEDI

69109 ANANT KAUSHIK 525
S0 MAHAVIR KAUSHIK

69110 ANCHAL GUPTA (W) 539
D/O SURENDER KUMAR

69111 ANIKET TYAGI 540
S/O R K TYAGI

69112 ANJALI TALAN (W) 509
D/O MANBIR SINGH

69113 ANKIT BORA 524
S/0 BHIM SINGH BORA

69114 ANKIT KUMAR TAYAL 471
S/0 MOOLCHAND TAYAL

69115 ARCHIT CHOUDHARY 495

' S/0 VIMAL CHOUDHARY

69116 ARUN CHATURVEDI 507
S/0 NARENDRA CHATURVEDI

69117 ASHISH ANAND 506
$/0 MUNINDRA KUMAR JHA

69118 ASHU JAIN 501
S/0 JIENANDRA KUMAR JAIN

69119 ASHUTOSH MISHRA 452
S/O UDAY CHANDRA MISHRA

69120 BHUMIKA SAINI (W) 513
D/O SUNIL KUMAR

69121 BHUSHAN GAJANAN SARODE 526
S/O GAJANAN SARODE

69122 DHRUV RANGA 523

S/0 RAJ KUMAR RANGA
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/2021/18

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN GLOBAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS PART-|

( SEMESTER-|) EXAMINATION, 2020

ROLL NO. ENROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE

MARKS OBTAINED
(OUT OF 700)

Papers

69123

69124

69125

69126

69127

69128

69129

68130

69131

69132

69133

69134

69135

69136

69137

69138

68139

69140

69141

69142

SHRI RAM COLLEGE QF COMMERCE

HARSH PANWAR

S/O KIRANPAL SINGH
HARSHIT DHINGRA

S/0 SANJEEV DHINGRA
HIMANSHU DARSENA

S/O UDAY RAM DARSENA
HIMANSHU PALIWAL

S/0 GHANSHYAM PALIWAL
INDER PAL

S/O GOPAL KRISHAN

JAYANT BHATNAGAR

S/O SUBHASH BHATNAGAR
KANCHAN DIMRI (W)

D/O KRISHAN DIMRI

KANISHK RAJ

S/O KAUSHLENDRA NARAYAN
KUMAR PRAOON

S/0 DEVENDRA PRASAD SINHA
LAKSHAY PAL

S/0 SUNIL KR PAL

LAKSHYA GUPTA

S/O JAGDISH GUPTA

LOKESH VERMA

S/O VIJAY KUMAR VERMA
MALLELA SIDDHANT SUBRAMANIAM
S/0 SUBRAMANIAM MALLELA
MANISH KUMAR SINGH

S/O ANIL KUMAR SINGH
MAYANK NAYAK

$/0 SUKUMAR NAYAK
MEGHA GOENKA (W)

D/O SURESH KUMAR GOENKA
MOHD ABDULLAH AFTAB

S/O MOHD FIROZ AFTAB
NANDITA TRIPATHI (W)

D/O RAKESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
NIDHI JAISWAL (W)

D/O JAI NARAYAN JAISWAL
NIHARIKA TYAGI (W)

D/O SUSHIL TYAGI

444

511

579

512

492

481

495

536

485

551

525

523

516

520

519

456

532

558

550
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/2021/18

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN GLOBAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS PART-|

{ SEMESTER-1) EXAMINATION, 2020

ROLL NO. ENROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE

MARKS OBTAINED
(OUT OF 700)

Papers

89143

69144

69145

69146

69147

69148

69149

69150

69151

69152

69153

69154

69155

69156

69157

69158

69159

69160

69161

SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

PARTH GOYAL
S/0 YOGESH GOYAL
PESHANT KHOLA

S/0 VED PRAKASH KHOLA
POORVA SAINI (W)

D/O BRIJ MOHAN SAINI
PRAKASH KUMAR

S/0 SARB NARAYAN THAKUR
PRAKRITI (W)

D/O AJAY KUMAR

PRASANSA POKHAREL (W)
D/O RAJENDRA KUMAR POKHAREL
PRASHANT SINGH

S/O SATENDRA SINGH
PRITISH RAVINDRA WAGHMARE
S/0 RAVINDRA WAGHMARE
PURVANT PRANAV ATUL

S/0 ATUL PURVANT

RAHUL KUMAR

$/0 JANARDAN PRASAD
RAHUL KUMAR VERMA

S/O BIRENDRA KUMAR VERMA
RAHUL SHARMA

S/0 JAI RAM SHARMA

RAVI RANJAN SINGH

$/0 RAM PUKAR SINGH
RAVINDER SINGH CHAUHAN

S/0 VIJENDER SINGH CHAUHAN
RIDDHIMA VERMA (W)

D/O ASHOK KUMAR

RITIKA SHARMA (W)

D/O NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA
ROHIT ANAND

S/0 PURAN SINGH ANAND
SACHIN TANEJA

S/O SANJAY TANEJA

SAFAL

$/0 VIJENDER SINGH

568

519

538

479

570

480

500

495

511

523

482

525

524

457

476

531

548

507

476
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/2021/18

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN GLOBAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS PART-I

( SEMESTER-) EXAMINATION, 2020

ROLL NO. ENROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE

MARKS OBTAINED

(OUT OF 700)

Papers

69162

69163

69164

69165

69166

68167

69168

69169

69170

69171

69172

69173

69174

68175

69176

69177

69178

69179

69180

SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

SAHIL
S/0 JAI BHAGWAN

SAHIL NARAYAN

S/0 SATBIR SINGH
SAURAV RAJ

S/O MRITUNJAY PRASAD
SAYAN BERA

S/O PRABAL KANTI BERA
SHAANTANU ASTHANA

SIO H K ASTHANA

SHAIBAL HIRA

S/0 SAILENDRA NATH HIRA
SHILPA KUMARI (W)

D/O NIRANJAN VISHWAKARMA
SHIVAM SAURABH

S/0 NARENDRA PRASAD SINGH
SHIVANI LOHIA (W)

D/O DESHRAJ

SHIVANSHU

S/O RAJESH RANA
SHUBHAM SAGAR

S/O VED PRAKASH SAGAR
SHYAM GUPTA

S/0 BINOD GUPTA
SIDDHANT AGRAWAL

S/0 NAND LAL AGRAWAL
SIDDHARTH GOEL

S/O AJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL
SIDDHARTH MALVIYA

S/0 SUBHASH MALVIYA
SIDHARTH RAGHAV

S/0 S P SINGH RAGHAV
SNIGDHA SUMAN TOPPO (W)
D/O BASANTA TOPPO
SONY JHUNJHUWALA (W)

D/O MAHESH JHUNJHUNWALA

SUBHANGI (W)
D/O SANJAY KUMAR
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486

543

552

536

484

511

504

507

490

541

511

523

563

453

504

479

551

456



S.NO./AER/SDC/2021/18

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS
POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN GLOBAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS PART-|

( SEMESTER-1) EXAMINATION, 2020
MARKS OBTAINED

ROLL NO. ENROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE (OUT OF 700) Papers
SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF COMMERCE
69181 SUSHMITA THAPA (W) 529
D/O KESHAV BAHADUR THAPA
69182 SWATHI GONDLE 505
D/O SATYANARAYANA GONDLE
69183 SWATI PRAKASH (W) 493
D/O PRAKASH KUMAR VERMA
69184 VAANI BANSAL 540
D/O BAJRANG BANSAL
69185 VAIDEHI GUPTA (W) 579
D/O AKASH GUPTA
69186 VINEET 521
S/0 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA
69187 VISHANT KUSH 581
S/0O SANJAY SHARMA
69188 WAZAHAT ULLAH 565
S/0 BASARAT ULLAH
69188 YOGESH KUMAR 504
S/O SIKANDER SINGH
69190 YUKTA SHARMA (W) 567
D/O AJAY KUMAR SHARMA
The result of the remaining candidate is shown hereunder:-
ROLL NO. ENROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE SEMESTER-| (RESULT)
69104 ADARSH PAL ABSENT
S/0 DINESH CHANDRA
S an:
NEWT?EI{;HI, THE 19th MAY, 2021 ASSISTANT REGISTMNATIONS)
i

:Disclaimer:-

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be reported at the
Examination Branch, University of Delhi South Campus.
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S.NO/AER/SDC/2021/19

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

POST-GRADUATE DIPLOMA COURSE IN GLOBAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS

PART - Il (SEMESTER - lll) EXAMINATION - 2020

The result of the following candidates who passed the Post Graduate Diploma in Global Business
Operations Part-1l (Semester-l1l) Examination and having passed the remaning paper/s of Part-l (Ist Semester)
Examination held in January 2021 is shown hereunder.

Marks obtained have been indicated against the candidates who have passed the Examination.

SEMESTER-| & SEMESTER- Il

ROLL NO. ENROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES (OUT OF 1400)

SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

69004 ALOK KUMAR BEHERA 878
S/C NIRANJAN BEHERA

69014 ANJANA BASUMATARY (W) 904
D/O NEROWN BASUMATARY

69037 MANISH KUMAR BANSWAR 852
S/0 RAJENDER PRASAD

69040 CBS-101/14 PIYUSH GUPTA 798
S§/0 SANDEEP GUPTA

69042 PAWAN SHARMA 760
S0 AJAY SHARMA

69044 PRASAD BAGAULI 885
§/0 RAM KUMAR

69045 PIYUSH WALKE 763
S§/0 BHALCHANDRA

69054 RAHUL BHAGOTIA 839
$/0 KRISHAN KUMAR

69056 KNC-308/15 RUPA RAI (W) 839
D/O AKSHAYABAR NATH RA

69057 RENUKA PRADHAN (W) 886
D/O RAJESH PRADHAN

69061 SWARNIM TIRU (W) 849
D/O I.D. TIRU

69068 SWAT| KUMAR (W) 851
D/O BINOD KUMAR BARNWAL

68810 SD-814/11 ANIRUDH SINGH 760

xf”

S/O DEVENDRA YADAV
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S.NO/AER/SDC/2021/19

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

POST-GRADUATE DIPLOMA COURSE IN GLOBAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
PART - 1l (SEMESTER - 1ll) EXAMINATION - 2020

The result of the remaining candidate is shown hereunder:-

SEMESTER-|
ROLL NO. ENROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES (OUT OF 700)

SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

68966 VIVEK MOHAN SINGH 340
S/0 MOHAN SINGH

s “‘&7/
NEW DELHI, 19TH MAY, 2021 ASSISTAN REGIST R (EXAMINATIO&]

:Disclaimer:-

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be reported at
the Examination Branch, University of Delhi South Campus.
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S.NO/AER/SDC/2021/20

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS
POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN GLOBAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS PART-II

(SEMESTER)-IV EXAMINATION, 2020

The result of the following candidates who passed the Post graduate Diploma in Global Business Operations
Part-Il (Semester-1V) Examination held in August/September 2020 having passed the remaning paper/s of Part-I
(Ist Semester)examination held in January 2021 are declared to have passed the examinations for the Post
Graduate Diploma in Global Business Operations .

MARKS

ROLL NO. ENROLL NO.  NAME OF CANDIDATE OBTAINED PAPERS
(OUT OF 2600)

SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF COMMERCE
EX-STUDENTS

68905 ADITI MAINWAL (W) 1598
D/O BHARAT BHUSHAN MAINWAL

68907 KM-404/10 AKSHAY MEENA 1405
S/O HARI SINGH MEENA

68940 PRANAY 1483
S/O BALBIR BHARDWA.

68949 SAURABH SINGH 1433
S/0 ASHOK KUMAR

68823 HARSH VARDHAN TANWAR 1434
S/0O PRAMOD SINGH

68824 DSE-123/13 HIMANSHU SABHARWAL 1485

S/0 RAJ KUMAR SABHARWAL

The result of the remaining candidate are shown hereunder:-

SEMESTER-I

RO ; 2

LL NO ENROLL NO NAME OF CANDIDATE (OUT OF 700) PAPERS
EX STUDENT

SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

68857  SD-936/11 SURAJ SEHRAWAT 398

S/O DEVENDER SINGH
68955 SHUBHAM MEENA S/O OM PRAKASH

MEENA Passed in1.1,1.2,1.3,t.5

A
NEW D I, 19TH MAY, 2021 RV i
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATICT)IS)
:Disclaimer:-

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be reported at the
Examination Branch, University of Delhi South Campus.




