POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN GLOBAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS PART-I

(SEMESTER-I) EXAMINATION, 2020

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the Post Graduate Diploma in Global Business Operations Part-I (Ist Semester) Examination held in January, 2021 is shown hereunder.

Marks obtained have been indicated against the candidates who have passed the Examination.

The paper/s shown against the name indicate that the candidate has passed the paper/s concerned.

ROLL NO.	ENROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE	MARKS OBTAINED (OUT OF 700)	Papers
	SHRI RAM COLLEG		
69101	ABHAY GOYAL	520	
	S/O NIRMAL CHAND GOYAL		
69102	ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY	496	
	S/O VIRENDRA CHAUDHARY		
69103	ABHISHEK TOMAR	506	
	S/O ATTAR SINGH		
69105	AISHWARYE YADAV	530	
	S/O MADHUP YADAV		
69106	AJAY KUMAR TUDU	472	
	S/O RUP LAL TUDU		
69107	AKASH BANSAL	474	
	S/O MANOJ KUMAR BANSAL		
69108	AKASH TRIVEDI	548	
	S/O SURESH KUMAR TRIVEDI		
69109	ANANT KAUSHIK	525	
	S/O MAHAVIR KAUSHIK		
69110	ANCHAL GUPTA (W)	539	
	D/O SURENDER KUMAR		
69111	ANIKET TYAGI	540	
	S/O R K TYAGI		
69112	ANJALI TALAN (W)	509	
	D/O MANBIR SINGH		
69113	ANKIT BORA	524	
	S/O BHIM SINGH BORA		
69114	ANKIT KUMAR TAYAL	471	
	S/O MOOLCHAND TAYAL	99.00 ES	
69115	ARCHIT CHOUDHARY	495	
	S/O VIMAL CHOUDHARY		
69116	ARUN CHATURVEDI	507	
	S/O NARENDRA CHATURVEDI		
69117	ASHISH ANAND	506	
	S/O MUNINDRA KUMAR JHA		
69118	ASHU JAIN	501	
	S/O JIENANDRA KUMAR JAIN		
69119	ASHUTOSH MISHRA	452	
	S/O UDAY CHANDRA MISHRA		
69120	BHUMIKA SAINI (W)	513	
	D/O SUNIL KUMAR	100077	
69121	BHUSHAN GAJANAN SARODE	526	
	S/O GAJANAN SARODE	78772	
69122	DHRUV RANGA	523	
	S/O RAJ KUMAR RANGA	ದಿನವೇ	
m	C. C. I. C. I. C. II. C. I. C.		

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN GLOBAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS PART-I

(SEMESTER-I) EXAMINATION, 2020

ROLL NO.	ENROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE		MARKS OBTAINED (OUT OF 700)	Papers
	SHRI RAM COL	LEGE (
69123	HARSH PANWAR		444	
	S/O KIRANPAL SINGH			*
69124	HARSHIT DHINGRA		511	
	S/O SANJEEV DHINGRA			
69125	HIMANSHU DARSENA		579	
	S/O UDAY RAM DARSEN	Α		
69126	HIMANSHU PALIWAL		512	
	S/O GHANSHYAM PALIW	/AL		
69127	INDER PAL		492	
	S/O GOPAL KRISHAN			
69128	JAYANT BHATNAGAR		481	
	S/O SUBHASH BHATNAG	SAR		
69129	KANCHAN DIMRI (W)		495	
	D/O KRISHAN DIMRI			
69130	KANISHK RAJ		536	
	S/O KAUSHLENDRA NAR	AYAN		
69131	KUMAR PRAOON			Passed in 1.1,1.2,1.4,1.6,1
	S/O DEVENDRA PRASAD	SINHA		
69132	LAKSHAY PAL		495	
	S/O SUNIL KR PAL			
69133	LAKSHYA GUPTA		551	
	S/O JAGDISH GUPTA			
69134	LOKESH VERMA		525	
	S/O VIJAY KUMAR VERM	A	::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	
69135	MALLELA SIDDHANT SUBRA	AMANIAM	523	
	S/O SUBRAMANIAM MALLEI			
69136	MANISH KUMAR SINGH		516	
	S/O ANIL KUMAR SINGH			
69137	MAYANK NAYAK		520	
	S/O SUKUMAR NAYAK		7-7	
69138	MEGHA GOENKA (W)		519	
	D/O SURESH KUMAR GO	ENKA	0.10	
69139	MOHD ABDULLAH AFTAE		456	
00.00	S/O MOHD FIROZ AFTAB		430	
69140			522	
03140	NANDITA TRIPATHI (W)	DATIU	532	
60144	D/O RAKESH KUMAR TRI	CATHI		
69141	NIDHI JAISWAL (W)		558	
004 10	D/O JAI NARAYAN JAISW	AL		
69142	NIHARIKA TYAGI (W)		550	
on	D/O SUSHIL TYAGI			
115755				

Myden

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN GLOBAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS PART-I

(SEMESTER-I) EXAMINATION, 2020

ROLL NO.	ENROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE	MARKS OBTAINED (OUT OF 700)	Papers
	SHRI RAM COLLEGE	OF COMMERCE	
69143	PARTH GOYAL	568	
	S/O YOGESH GOYAL		
69144	PESHANT KHOLA	519	
	S/O VED PRAKASH KHOLA		
69145	POORVA SAINI (W)	538	
	D/O BRIJ MOHAN SAINI		
69146	PRAKASH KUMAR	479	
	S/O SARB NARAYAN THAKUR		
69147	PRAKRITI (W)	570	
	D/O AJAY KUMAR		
69148	PRASANSA POKHAREL (W)	480	
	D/O RAJENDRA KUMAR POKHAI	REL	
69149	PRASHANT SINGH	500	
	S/O SATENDRA SINGH		
69150	PRITISH RAVINDRA WAGHMARI	E 495	
	S/O RAVINDRA WAGHMARE		
69151	PURVANT PRANAV ATUL	511	
	S/O ATUL PURVANT		
69152	RAHUL KUMAR	523	
	S/O JANARDAN PRASAD		
69153	RAHUL KUMAR VERMA	492	
	S/O BIRENDRA KUMAR VERMA		
69154	RAHUL SHARMA	525	
	S/O JAI RAM SHARMA		
69155	RAVI RANJAN SINGH	524	
	S/O RAM PUKAR SINGH		
69156	RAVINDER SINGH CHAUHAN	457	
	S/O VIJENDER SINGH CHAUHAN		
69157	RIDDHIMA VERMA (W)	476	
	D/O ASHOK KUMAR		
69158	RITIKA SHARMA (W)	531	
	D/O NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA		
69159	ROHIT ANAND	546	
	S/O PURAN SINGH ANAND		
69160	SACHIN TANEJA	507	
	S/O SANJAY TANEJA	57.70	
69161	SAFAL	476	
55.51	S/O VIJENDER SINGH	470	
	S/O VISENDER SINGH		

Jagon

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN GLOBAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS PART-I

(SEMESTER-I) EXAMINATION, 2020

ROLL NO.	ENROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE	MARKS OBTAINED (OUT OF 700)	Papers
	SHRI RAM COLLEGE	OF COMMERCE	4
69162	SAHIL	513	
	S/O JAI BHAGWAN		
69163	SAHIL NARAYAN	486	
	S/O SATBIR SINGH		
69164	SAURAV RAJ	543	
	S/O MRITUNJAY PRASAD		
69165	SAYAN BERA	552	
	S/O PRABAL KANTI BERA		
69166	SHAANTANU ASTHANA	536	
	S/O H K ASTHANA		
69167	SHAIBAL HIRA	484	
	S/O SAILENDRA NATH HIRA		
69168	SHILPA KUMARI (W)	511	
	D/O NIRANJAN VISHWAKARMA		
69169	SHIVAM SAURABH	504	
	S/O NARENDRA PRASAD SINGH		
69170	SHIVANI LOHIA (W)	507	
	D/O DESHRAJ		
69171	SHIVANSHU	490	
	S/O RAJESH RANA		
69172	SHUBHAM SAGAR	541	
	S/O VED PRAKASH SAGAR		
69173	SHYAM GUPTA	511	
	S/O BINOD GUPTA		
69174	SIDDHANT AGRAWAL	523	
	S/O NAND LAL AGRAWAL		
69175	SIDDHARTH GOEL	563	
	S/O AJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL		
69176	SIDDHARTH MALVIYA	453	
	S/O SUBHASH MALVIYA		
69177	SIDHARTH RAGHAV	504	
	S/O S P SINGH RAGHAV		
69178	SNIGDHA SUMAN TOPPO (W)	479	
	D/O BASANTA TOPPO		
69179	SONY JHUNJHUWALA (W)	551	
	D/O MAHESH JHUNJHUNWALA		
69180	SUBHANGI (W)	456	
70/	D/O SANJAY KUMAR		

Mark

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN GLOBAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS PART-I

(SEMESTER-I) EXAMINATION, 2020

ROLL NO. ENF	ROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE	MARKS OBTAINED (OUT OF 700)	Papers
	SHRI RAM COLLEG	SE OF COMMERCE	
69181	SUSHMITA THAPA (W)	529	
	D/O KESHAV BAHADUR THAF	PA	
69182	SWATHI GONDLE	505	
	D/O SATYANARAYANA GOND	LE	
69183	SWATI PRAKASH (W)	493	
	D/O PRAKASH KUMAR VERM	A	
69184	VAANI BANSAL	540	
	D/O BAJRANG BANSAL		
69185	VAIDEHI GUPTA (W)	579	
	D/O AKASH GUPTA		
69186	VINEET	521	
	S/O RAJESH KUMAR MEENA		
69187	VISHANT KUSH	581	
	S/O SANJAY SHARMA		
69188	WAZAHAT ULLAH S/O BASARAT ULLAH	565	
69189	YOGESH KUMAR S/O SIKANDER SINGH	504	
69190	YUKTA SHARMA (W)	567	
	D/O AJAY KUMAR SHARMA		
he result of the	remaining candidate is shown hereun	der:-	
	OLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE	SEMESTER-I (RESULT)	
69104	ADARSH PAL	ABSENT	
	S/O DINESH CHANDRA		
W DELHI, THE 1	10th MAY 2024	R. Venlos	_
W DELMI, INE	1901 WAT, 2021	ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (EXA	AMINATIONS)

:Disclaimer:-

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be reported at the Examination Branch, University of Delhi South Campus.

POST-GRADUATE DIPLOMA COURSE IN GLOBAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS PART - II (SEMESTER - III) EXAMINATION - 2020

The result of the following candidates who passed the Post Graduate Diploma in Global Business Operations Part-II (Semester-III) Examination and having passed the remaning paper/s of Part-I (Ist Semester) Examination held in January 2021 is shown hereunder.

Marks obtained have been indicated against the candidates who have passed the Examination.

ROLL NO.	ENROLL NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATES	SEMESTER-I & SEMESTER-II (OUT OF 1400)
		SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF CO	
69004		ALOK KUMAR BEHERA S/O NIRANJAN BEHERA	878
69014		ANJANA BASUMATARY (W) D/O NEROWN BASUMATARY	904
69037		MANISH KUMAR BANSWAR S/O RAJENDER PRASAD	852
69040	CBS-101/14	PIYUSH GUPTA S/O SANDEEP GUPTA	798
69042		PAWAN SHARMA S/O AJAY SHARMA	760
69044		PRASAD BAGAULI S/O RAM KUMAR	885
69045		PIYUSH WALKE S/O BHALCHANDRA	763
69054		RAHUL BHAGOTIA S/O KRISHAN KUMAR	839
69056	KNC-308/15	RUPA RAI (W) D/O AKSHAYABAR NATH RAI	839
69057		RENUKA PRADHAN (W) D/O RAJESH PRADHAN	886
39061		SWARNIM TIRU (W) D/O I.D. TIRU	849
89068		SWATI KUMAR (W) D/O BINOD KUMAR BARNWAL	851
88810	SD-814/11	ANIRUDH SINGH	760
Am		S/O DEVENDRA YADAV	

POST-GRADUATE DIPLOMA COURSE IN GLOBAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS PART - II (SEMESTER - III) EXAMINATION - 2020

The result of the remaining candidate is shown hereunder:-

ROLL NO. ENROLL NO.

NAME OF CANDIDATES

SEMESTER-I

(OUT OF 700)

SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

68966

VIVEK MOHAN SINGH S/O MOHAN SINGH

340

NEW DELHI, 19TH MAY, 2021

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

:Disclaimer:-

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be reported at the Examination Branch, University of Delhi South Campus.

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN GLOBAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS PART-II (SEMESTER)-IV EXAMINATION, 2020

The result of the following candidates who passed the Post graduate Diploma in Global Business Operations Part-II (Semester-IV) Examination held in August/September 2020 having passed the remaning paper/s of Part-I (Ist Semester)examination held in January 2021 are declared to have passed the examinations for the Post Graduate Diploma in Global Business Operations .

ROLL NO.	ENROLL NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATE	MARKS OBTAINED (OUT OF 2600)	PAPERS
		SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF CO		
EX-STUDEN	<u>ITS</u>		The state of the s	
68905		ADITI MAINWAL (W)	1598	
		D/O BHARAT BHUSHAN MAINWA		
68907	KM-404/10	AKSHAY MEENA	1405	
		S/O HARI SINGH MEENA	0.000	
68940		PRANAY	1483	
		S/O BALBIR BHARDWAJ		
68949		SAURABH SINGH	1433	
		S/O ASHOK KUMAR		
68823		HARSH VARDHAN TANWAR	1434	
		S/O PRAMOD SINGH		
68824	DSE-123/13	HIMANSHU SABHARWAL	1485	
		S/O RAJ KUMAR SABHARWAL		
he result of	the remaining ca	andidate are shown hereunder:		

NOLE NO. LINKOLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE	ESTER-I OF 700) PAPERS	
--	---------------------------	--

EX STUDENT

SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

68857 SD-936/11

SURAJ SEHRAWAT

398

S/O DEVENDER SINGH

68955

SHUBHAM MEENA S/O OM PRAKASH

MEENA

Passed in 1.1,1.2,1.3,1.5

REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

:Disclaimer:-

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be reported at the Examination Branch, University of Delhi South Campus.